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Semesters | and Il (Session 2021-22)
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Academic Calendar for Semesters | and Il of U.G., P.G. and Integrated Programm

studies offered by the University for the Session 2021-22 is given as under

Semester |
Commencement of Class work for 06.12.2021(Monday)
Semester Semester |

| Winter Break 27.12.2021(Monday) to 31.12. 2021(Fr|day)
Mid Semester Examinations for 01.02.2022(Tuesday) to 05.02. 2022(Saturday)
Semester |
Preparatory Break for 11.03.2022(Friday) to 13.03.2022(Sunday)
Semester |
Conduct of End Semester Examinations for 14.03.2022(Monday) to 26.03.2022(Sat70-rday) T
Semesterl|
Semester Il
Commencement of Even Semesters 28.03.2022(Monday) o
Semester |l
Mid Semester Examinations for 09.05.2022(Monday) to 14.05.2022(Saturda§)
Semester [l
Preparatory Break 25.06.2022(Saturday) to 29.06.2022(Wednesday) |
Semester || |
Conduct of inati

End Semester Examinations 01.07.2022(Friday) to 14.07. Zng(Thursday)

*There shall be Online Classes during Vacations including Saturday. Only half day online class on Sundays.



